Financial assets and liabilities (non-consolidated)

€ billion

Financial assets

Currency and deposits
Currency and transferable deposits
Time deposits
Savings deposits
Savings certificates

Bonds?®

Financial derivatives

Shares

Other equity

Mutual funds shares

Loans

Claims on insurance corporations®
short-term claims
longer-term-claims

Claims from company pension commitments

Other claims®
Trade credits and payments on account
Other claims

Total

Liabilities

Bonds?®

Shares

Other equity

Loans
from domestic MFIs

from domestic non-financial corporations
and other financial institutions and from insurers

from general government and non-residents
Company pension commitments
Other liabilities
Trade credits and payments on account
Other liabilities
Total
Net financial assets®

Debt ratio °

1.867,2
912,4
261,4
616,5

76,9

254,8

257,2
178,5

426,2

1.367,0
73,9
1.293,1
287,0

39,1

39,1

4.677,0

1.519,1

1.429,4

89,5

0,2

134

1.632,5

3.144,4

60,6

2011

1.884,6
923,6
266,5
613,2

81,2

258,3

260,1
179,3

421,1

1.377,0
74,1
1.302,9
289,9

39,2

39,2

4.709,5

1.523,8

1.434,4

89,3

0,2

13,0

1.536,8

3.172,7

60,1

1.900,2
932,2
273,4
611,5

83,1

2478

206,3
182,7

389,2

1.385,0
74,3
1.310,7
292,6

39,0

39,0

4.642,8

1.535,0

1.445,1

89,8

0,1

134

1.548,4

3.094,4

60,1

Households®

1.927,5
953,3
280,5
608,2

85,4

247,1

2215
188,5

394,9

1.396,8
74,5
1.322,3
295,4

38,9

38,9

4.710,6

1.537,4

1.447,1

90,1

0,1

12,2

1.549,6

3.161,0

59,8

2012

1.948,6
966,1
284,6
613,6

84,3

249,6

252,4
189,5

410,9

1.413,9
74,7
1.339,2
298,2

39,0

39,0

4.802,0

1.535,6

1.444,8

90,6

0,1

14,0

1.549,6

3.252,5

59,4

19714
992,7
284,0
611,7

83,0

245,4

229,9
196,3

401,5

1.426,4
75,0
1.351,4
301,0

39,1

39,1

4.811,0

1.541,9

1.450,6

91,2

0,1

13,4

1.555,3

3.255,7

59,3

440,4
3132
115,6
6,0
55

51,6

913,2
355,0
119,9
456,5

39,4

39,4

730,6
566,0
164,6

3.106,5

100,7
1.322,3
713,3
1.398,5
786,1
339,3
273,0
230,6
804,9
551,2
253,8
4.570,3
-1.463,8

68,3

Non-financial corporations

2011

425,5
310,9
103,0
6,0
5,6

51,1

926,2
380,5
120,0
467,5

39,2

39,2

747,4
578,4
169,0

3.157,5

98,9
1.357,5
714,8
1.429,5
778,5
356,8
294,2
232,1
822,1
561,8
260,3
4.654,8
-1.497,3

68,9

429,9
331,6
86,9
59
Bi5

51,6

765,8
384,6
117,6
481,3

39,1

39,1

719,0
592,0
127,0

2.988,7

1119
1.046,6
716,5
1.461,6
781,8
373,8
306,1
233,5
810,9
577,3
233,6
4.381,0
-1.392,2

70,1

460,5
351,8
98,2
52
54

52,6

797,4
403,8
123,1
485,4

38,9

38,9

768,5
603,6
164,9

3.130,3

110,7
11105
719,9
1.485,9
805,5
3715
308,8
235,0
834,4
594,5
240,0
4.496,4
-1.366,1

70,6

2012

452,6
346,4
95,4
55
54

53,9

891,1
4155
120,5
492,3

38,8

38,8

794,8
624,9
169,9

3.259,5

115,6
1.282,5
722,3
1.485,8
803,6
372,3
309,9
236,5
852,1
603,3
248,8
4.694,7
-1.435,2

70,4

Annex

453,0
360,3
81,7
58
5%

53,6

826,2
440,0
119,8
500,2

38,6

38,6

802,9
641,1
161,7

3.234,3

117,2
1.166,3
723,6
1.493,2
804,8
370,1
318,2
237,9
884,7
616,7
268,0
4.622,9
-1.388,6

70,5

1 Including non-profit organisations serving households. 2 Including money market paper. 3 Including private pension funds and burial funds, as well as occupational pension schemes and supplementary
pension funds. 4 Including households' accumulated interest-bearing surplus shares with insurance corporations. 5 Financial assets less liabilities. 6 In case of households defined as total liabilities as a

percentage of GDP; in case of non-financial corporations defined as the sum of issued bonds, loans and company pension commitments as a percentage of GDP.

Source: Deutsche Bundesbank



